Applications
Product Features
Product Description
CHAS2 Amplifier & Power
Supplies Modules
• Excellent heat dissipation without fans
• Continuous Gain and Slope Control  adjustable
without signal interruption

E-mail to: inquiries@cableserv.com Visit
us at www.cableserv.com
Ordering Information
Printed in Canada 01/07/07
Part # Part Description Model Description
824-707-116-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHZ 16DB AMP MODULE CHAS-2-1003-416
824-707-120-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHZ 20DB AMP MODULE CHAS-2-1003-420
824-707-228-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHZ 28DB AMP MODULE CHAS-2-1003-428
824-707-232-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHZ  32DB AMP MODULE CHAS-2-1003-432
824-707-236-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHZ 36DB AMP MODULE CHAS-2-1003-436
824-707-016-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHZ 16DB NI AMP MODULE CHAS-2-1003-416-NI
824-707-020-0CE CHAS 2 1003MHZ 20DB NI AMP MODULE CHAS-2-1003-420-NI
824-707-422-0CE CHAS 2 200MHZ 22DB AMP MODULE CHAS-2-200-222
824-707-528-0CE CHAS 2 50MHZ 28DB AMP MODULE CHAS-2-050-228
824-707-600-0CE CHAS 2 DUAL SENSE A/B SWITCH CHAS-2 A/B SWITCH
824-707-602-0CE CHAS 2 SNMP CARD SLAVE CHAS-2 SNMP-SLV
824-707-601-0CE CHAS 2 SNMP CARD MASTER CHAS-2 SNMP-MSTR
824-707-700-0CE CHAS 2 PWR SUPPLY 85-260VAC MAINS CHAS-2-PS AC MAINS
824-707-701-0CE CHAS 2 -48 VDC PWR SUPPLY CHAS-2-PS -48VDC
824-707-800-0CE CHAS 2 8 MODULE CHASSIS CHAS-2 CHASSIS
824-707-802-0CE CHAS 8 MOD CHASSIS W/DC IN PANEL CHAS-2 CHASSIS DCP
824-707-801-0CE CHAS 2 8 MODULE CHASSIS CNTCT CLSR CHAS-2 CHASSIS CC